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   Bidistrict
   Nov 3-4

  Area
Nov 6-8

Regional

  Nov 10-11

Regional

Houston Yates
Nov 14

Regional
Final
Nov 15

25-13,25-9,25-19
Houston Stratford

25-8,25-15,25-8

Hutto
25-22,25-19, 

25-23 College Station
Canyon Randall

Tomball25-23,17-25, 

25-19,22-25,15-6
Houston Waltrip

College Station A&M Consolidated

22-25,25-21,25-18,

23-25,15-8 Pflugerville
Kimbrell Arena, 

McMurray 

University
Richmond George Ranch

Don Coleman 

Coliseum, Spring 

Branch ISD

Fort Bend Bush
25-22,25-21, 

25-19 Mont Belvieu Barbers Hill

25-15,25-20, 

25-22

27-29,25-19,27-25, 

16-25,15-13
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

Fort Bend Ridge Point

Angleton
25-14,25-11,25-8

Nederland

Humble Kingwood Park

Huntsville

Elgin

Magnolia

Houston Madison

Waco University

Bryan Rudder

Fort Bend Austin

Brenham

Port Neches-Groves

Dayton

Santa Fe

Port Lavaca Calhoun

New Caney Porter 

Lumberton

Richmond Foster

Texas City

Canyon

Canyon Randall

El Paso Chapin

Canutillo

Aledo

Wichita Falls Rider

Frisco Centennial

Lake Dallas

El Paso Eastlake

Dumas

El Paso

Hereford

Grapevine

Burleson

FW Boswell

Granbury

Canyon

Canyon Randall

Aledo

Lake Dallas

El Paso

Grapevine

Granbury

Aledo

Dumas

Granbury

Aledo

Granbury

26-24, 

25-23,25-17

25-14,25-14,25-18

19-25,25-21, 

25-21,25-15

25-3,25-8,25-4

25-4,25-14,25-16

25-21,25-11,25-16

10-25,23-25, 

30-28,25-22,15-10

25-17,25-16,25-21

26-24,25-16, 

25-22

25-11,18-25,25-20,

25-23

25-18,25-15,25-15

25-12,25-17,25-10

25-12,25-6,25-6

25-14,25-17,27-25

25-23,25-23,25-14

21-25,25-20, 

25-15,25-17

25-16,25-19,25-11

25-17,25-17,25-11

25-15,25-23, 

25-21

25-23,25-15,

28-26

Kimbrell Arena, 

McMurray 

University

Lubbock

South Hills

Canyon

El Paso Chapin

El Paso Riverside

Canyon Randall

Plainview

Clint Horizon

Canutillo

Aledo

FW Trimble Tech

Wichita Falls Rider

N Richland Hills Birdville

FW Western Hills

Frisco Centennial

Lake Dallas
Kingwood Park

Denton

El Paso Eastlake

El Paso Jefferson

Dumas

Lubbock Cooper

El Paso

El Paso Del Valle

Abilene Cooper

Hereford

Grapevine

Azle

Arlington Heights

Burleson

FW Boswell

FW Eastern Hills

Granbury

Houston Stratford

College Station

25-20,25-16,25-

22

Tomball

25-5,25-6,25-16

A&M Consolidated

25-12,25-12,25-11

George Ranch

Barbers Hill

27-25,25-23, 

26-24

Ridge Point

25-16,25-22, 

25-16

Huntsville

Dumas 25-19,25-11,25-6

25-23,25-21,21-25,

19-25,15-11
Magnolia

25-5,25-8,25-5

25-15,25-5, 

25-13

Brenham

25-6,25-9,25-9

Dayton

25-19,25-23,27-25

Santa Fe

25-9,25-20,25-19

New Caney Porter 

25-15,25-20,25-13

Richmond Foster

25-14,25-22,25-20

College Station

A&M Consolidated

George Ranch

Ridge Point

23-25,25-23, 

25-21,16-25,15-5

Magnolia

25-12,25-23,25-13

Bryan Rudder

25-22,25-13,25-20

Santa Fe
26-24,25-14,25-20

New Caney Porter

25-22,27-25,31-29

A&M Consolidated

Ridge Point

25-13,24-26, 

25-19,25-18

Bryan Rudder

17-25,26-24, 

25-15,25-22

Santa Fe

25-19,25-19, 

25-21

A&M Consolidated

25-18,25-21, 

18-25,25-22

Don Coleman 

Coliseum, Spring 

Branch ISD

Bryan Rudder

25-19,17-25,25-

23,25-17

Aledo

A&M Consolidated

UIL Volleyball State 

Championships 

Garland, TX 

Nov. 20-22, 2014

26-28,25-20,19-25,25-15,15-10

Bryan Rudder25-21,25-12,19-25,

25-27,15-13

25-19,25-8,25-6

25-22,15-25,

25-18,25-20 Kimbrell Arena, 

McMurray 

University

26-24, 

25-23,25-17
Don Coleman 

Coliseum, Spring 

Branch ISD

25-23,25-22, 

25-17

25-17,25-11,25-12

27-25,25-11, 

25-17
25-8,25-14,25-9
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   Bidistrict
   Nov 3-4

  Area
Nov 6-8

Regional

 Nov 10-11

Regional

San Antonio McCollum
Nov 14

Regional
Final
Nov 15

Floresville

Cedar Park
25-12,25-22,24-26, 

27-25 Austin McCallum
25-13,25-15,25-11

SA Alamo Heights
25-19,21-25,25-19,

14-25,15-13 SA Brackenridge
25-19,25-9, 

25-15
Bastrop

Lovejoy 25-15,25-19,25-21

25-23,25-18,25-15

Whitehouse

Austin Vandegrift

25-7,25-19,

26-24

Donna
Edinburg Vela

23-25,25-21,25-

23,25-22

CC Calallen Edinburg Vela

Somerset

CC Calallen
25-4,25-13,25-8 25-15,25-22,17-25, 

25-17

Mission Veterans Memorial
Hallsville Veterans Memorial

Mercedes
25-14,25-16, 

25-10

25-21,23-25, 

25-18,25-19 25-22,21-25,25-12, 

25-22

CC Flour Bluff

Lake Ridge CC Flour Bluff
Uvalde

25-22,21-25,25-12, 

25-22

Austin Ann Richards 

25-11,25-12,25-13

Cedar Park Vista Ridge
25-15,25-16,25-17

Kerrville Tivy

SA Jefferson

Dripping Springs

Bastrop Cedar Creek

SA Highlands

Boerne Champion

Victoria West

SA Southside

Mission Sharyland Pioneer

Pharr-San Juan-Alamo

Castroville Medina Valley

CC Tuloso-Midway

Edcouch-Elsa

Roma

Rockwall-Heath

Creekview

McKinney

Summit

Prosper

North Forney

Centennial

Forney

Waxahachie

Pine Tree

 Legacy

Texas

Rockwall-Heath

Lovejoy

Summit

Lake Ridge

Prosper

Centennial

Waxahachie

 Legacy

Lovejoy

Summit

Prosper

Waxahachie

Lovejoy

Prosper

25-11,25-15,25-11

25-23,25-18, 

25-23

19-25,26-24,25-18,

25-18

25-15,25-20,25-12

25-14,25-21,25-11

25-1,25-6,25-8

19-25,25-22, 

25-20,25-14

25-16,25-9,25-13

26-28,25-22,25-22,25-

21

25-17,25-20,26-24

22-25,26-24,25-21, 

20-25,15-10

25-11,25-10,25-12

25-10,25-21, 

20-25,25-21

25-10,25-5,25-7

25-20,25-19, 

25-19

Berkner High 

School, 

Richardson ISD

Berkner High 

School, 

Richardson ISD

Berkner High 

School, 

Richardson ISD

Rockwall-Heath

Texarkana Texas

Dallas Hillcrest

Frisco

McKinney

Carrollton Creekview

Poteet

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Wakeland

Whitehouse

Longview

Dallas Kimball

Mansfield Summit

Hallsville

Tyler

Mansfield Lake Ridge

South Oak Cliff

26-24,25-20, 

15-25,25-21

Prosper

Frisco Liberty

Carrollton Smith

North Forney

Frisco Centennial

Wylie East

Forney

Dallas Wilson

Waxahachie

Dallas Adamson

Longview Pine Tree

Corsicana

Dallas Molina

Mansfield Legacy

Lindale

Floresville

25-14,25-18,25-10

Cedar Park

SA Alamo Heights

25-17,25-8,25-11

Austin Vandegrift

25-17,25-9,25-8

25-19,25-22,25-22

CC Calallen

Vista Ridge
27-25,25-21,25-21

Kerrville Tivy

25-23,23-25, 

25-23,25-18

Roma

Cedar Park

25-8,25-18,25-11

Alamo Heights

25-19,25-16,25-22

25-21,25-14, 

25-22

Veterans Memorial

Kerrville Tivy

25-20,8-25,27-25, 

24-26,15-13

25-5,25-18,25-7Dripping Springs

Dripping Springs

Dripping Springs

25-13,25-17, 

17-25,25-17

Victoria West

23-25,29-27,25-11, 

17-25,15-6

Tuloso-Midway

25-21,25-8, 

25-21

Alamo Heights

25-20,25-14, 

25-12

Dugan Center, 

Texas A&M 

Corpus Chirsti

Veterans Memorial

17-25,25-22,25-16,

25-20

25-16,22-25,25-22, 

20-25,15-13

Dugan Center, 

Texas A&M 

Corpus Chirst

Victoria West

Alamo Heights

25-16,25-20, 

25-11

Dugan Center, 

Texas A&M 

Corpus Chirst

Dripping Springs

Lovejoy

Dripping Springs

UIL Volleyball State 

Championships 

Garland, TX 

Nov. 20-22, 2014

26-24,25-16,17-25,25-19

25-22,18-25,25-21,21-25,15-9

25-13,25-10, 

25-17

Boerne Champion

25-10,25-16, 

25-12
19-25,16-25, 

25-17,25-14,15-13

25-17,25-12, 

25-21

25-17,19-25,25-18,25-

12

Victoria West

25-12,25-20,25-17

Pioneer

26-24,28-26,25-21

25-15,25-15, 

25-14

25-20,25-18,17-25, 

25-23
Tuloso-Midway

25-14,25-20,25-

22


